Result of Tie

A pair of Candlesticks presented by Admiral Hutton, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr DC Luckman

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Miss EJ Nuttall

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr TP Shaw

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr JD Warburton

Mr JA Anderson
Mr AM Bullen
Maj AW Gill

Mr MCJ Button
Mr D Lowe

10 Mr CD Heales
11 Mr HN Watson
12 Mr BZ Danziger
13 Mr SE Young

14 Mr CJ Mitchell
15 Mr DG Young
16 Mr JH Keates
17 Miss C Halleran
18 Mr NBS Logan
19 Mr RJS Curtis
20 Miss CH Cuming

O 00 N o~ L

21 Mr BN Craig

22 Dr CW Freeman
23 Mr RC Oxford

24 Mr CA Brook

25 Mr PM Patel

26 Mr DA Rose

27 Mr AC Thomson
28 Mr DGM Coleman
29 Mr CES Dickenson
30 Mr SL Cleveland
31 Mr PAE Charlton
32 Mrs R Merridew
33 Mr JCT Kent

34 Miss RL Laird

35 Mr LVG OFlynn

XS

Admiral Hutton

900x

Sedgemoor TSC

ATSC

OCRC

Huddersfield RC

NLRC

Welwyn Phoenix
ATSC

Wandsworth FBRC
Hopton Supper Club
OGRE

RNTRC

OGRE

Surrey RA

OCRC

Manchester RC
ATSC

West of Scotland RC
Wandsworth FBRC

Uppingham Veterans RC

NLRC

OCRA

Old Haberdashers
Welsh RA

LMRA

Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC
West Suffolk RC
Surrey RA

RNTRC

Old Epsomian RC
Stock Exchange RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
Irish Rifle Club
Old Guildfordians RC

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

5VVVVVVV5V
Tie: 25.4v

5VV5VVVVVV
Tie: 25.3v

VVV5VVVV5V
Tie: 25.2v

5VV5VVVVVV
Tie: 23.2v
V5V55VVVVV
5VV5VVV5VvV
5VVV5VVV5V
5VVVVVVV55
V55V5VV5vV
5V5VVV55vV
VVV5V5V55V
555VVVVVV5
5V5VVV5VV5
V55VVV5VV5
55V5VV55vvV
V5555VVV5V
5V5VV5V55V
55VVVV555V
5555VVVVV5
5555VV5V5V

Winner of a Bronze Bar and an NRA Gold Medal

5V5555VVV5

V555V55VV5

VVV55555V5

5V5555VV55

VVVVVV4VVV
VV45VVVVVV
5VVV4VVVVV
VVV54VVVVV
VV5VVV4VvV
V5VVVVVV4V
VVVVVV4VV5
5V4V5VVVVV
VV5V45VVVV
V4VVV5V5VV
V4VVV5VVV5

Total Entry:

50.8v

50.8v

50.8v

50.8v

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v

50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
49.9v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v

241

£4

£4

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

£4



36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

Mr B Le Cheminant

Dr M Wrigley

Mr R Hyndman

Mr MK Townsend

Mr RE Ellis

Pte HG Asquith-Beard
Mr RA Webb

Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE
Mr WR Steward

F/0O RJ Clegg

Mr TS Craig-Fleming
Mr AR Radkovskii
Mr CR Vonchek

TS
TS

Jersey RA

NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
NLRC

Surrey RA

ATSC

Altcar RC

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC

RAFTRC

Lancing College
BYSA

Old Wellingtonians

5V55V4VVVvV

V5V5V45VVV
V5V5V54VVV
5VV45VV5VvV
V5V4V55V55
5V4VVV5555
5VVV555V54
54V55555VV
V5555545VV

44VV5V55VV
55545554VV
554554VV55
4V445VVV5V

49.6v

49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49.3v

48.5v
48.2v
48.2v
47.5v

Last ‘A’ In

Last ‘X’ In

Last ‘O’ In

£4

Last ‘T’ In



