Admiral Hutton

900x

Result of Tie

1 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	5VVVVVV5V	50.8v	£ 4
20 200	7.0	Joagomoo, 190	Tie: 25.4v	33.3	
A Silver Bar and £15.00					
2 Miss EJ Nuttall	X	ATSC	5VV5VVVVVV	50.8v	
Z Miss Es Naccatt	,	,	Tie: 25.3v	33.3	
A Bronze Bar and £10.00					
3 Mr TP Shaw	0	OCRC	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v	
			Tie: 25.2v		
Winner of a Bronze Bar					
4 Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	5VV5VVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
			Tie: 23.2v		
5 Mr JA Anderson	OS	NLRC	V5V55VVVV	50.7v	£ 4
6 Mr AM Bullen	AS	Welwyn Phoenix	5VV5VVV5VV	50.7v	£ 4
7 Maj AW Gill	Х	ATSC	5VVV5VVV5V	50.7v	
8 Mr MCJ Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	5VVVVVV 55	50.7v	£ 4
9 Mr D Lowe	AS	Hopton Supper Club	V55V5VV5VV	50.6v	£ 4
10 Mr CD Heales	Α	OGRE	5V5VVV55VV	50.6v	
11 Mr HN Watson	OS	RNTRC	VVV5V5V55V	50.6v	£ 4
12 Mr BZ Danziger	Х	OGRE	555VVVVVV 5	50.6v	
13 Mr SE Young	AS	Surrey RA	5V5VVV5VV5	50.6v	
14 Mr CJ Mitchell	X	OCRC	V55VVV5VV5	50.6v	
15 Mr DG Young	XS	Manchester RC	55V5VV55VV	50.5v	
16 Mr JH Keates	A	ATSC	V5555VVV5V	50.5v	
17 Miss C Halleran	Α	West of Scotland RC	5V5VV5V55V	50.5v	
18 Mr NBS Logan	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	55VVVV555V	50.5v	
19 Mr RJS Curtis	X	Uppingham Veterans RC	5555VVVVV5	50.5v	
20 Miss CH Cuming	A	NLRC	5555VV5V5V	50.4v	
20 Miss err curring			Winner of a Bronze Bar and an NRA Gold Meda		
21 Mr BN Craig	OS	OCRA	5V5555VVV5	50.4v	£ 4
22 Dr CW Freeman	0	Old Haberdashers	V555V55VV5	50.4v	
23 Mr RC Oxford	X	Welsh RA	VVV55555V5	50.4v	
24 Mr CA Brook	A	LMRA	5V5555VV55	50.3v	
25 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVV4VVV	49.9v	
26 Mr DA Rose	AS	Old Epsomian RC	VV45VVVVV	49.8v	
27 Mr AC Thomson	A	West Suffolk RC	5VVV4VVVV	49.8v	
28 Mr DGM Coleman	A	Surrey RA	VVV54VVVVV	49.8v	
29 Mr CES Dickenson	A	RNTRC	VV5VVV4VVV	49.8v	
30 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	V5VVVVV4V	49.8v	
31 Mr PAE Charlton	XS	Stock Exchange RC	VVVVV4VV5	49.8v	
32 Mrs R Merridew	0	Wandsworth FBRC	5V4V5VVVV	49.7v	
33 Mr JCT Kent	OS	Old Epsomian RC	VV5V45VVVV	49.7v	
34 Miss RL Laird	X	Irish Rifle Club	V4VVV5V5VV	49.7v	
35 Mr LVG O'Flynn	A	Old Guildfordians RC	V4VVV5VVV5	49.7v	

				Last 'A' In
36 Mr B Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RA	5V55V4VVV	49.6v
				Last 'X' In
37 Dr M Wrigley	0	NLRC	V5V5V45VVV	49.6v
38 Mr R Hyndman	0	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V5V54VVV	49.6v
39 Mr MK Townsend	0	NLRC	5VV45VV5VV	49.6v
40 Mr RE Ellis	0	Surrey RA	V5V4V55V55	49.4v
41 Pte HG Asquith-Beard	0	ATSC	5V4VVV5555	49.4v
42 Mr RA Webb	0	Altcar RC	5VVV555V54	49.4v
43 Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE	OS	Welsh RA	54V55555VV	49.3v
44 Mr WR Steward	0	Old Epsomian RC	V5555545VV	49.3v
				Last 'O' In
45 F/O RJ Clegg	T	RAFTRC	44VV5V55VV	48.5v
46 Mr TS Craig-Fleming	T	Lancing College	55545554VV	48.2v
47 Mr AR Radkovskii	TS	BYSA	554554VV55	48.2v £ 4
48 Mr CR Vonchek	TS	Old Wellingtonians	4V445VVV5V	47.5v
				Last 'T' In